OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lammi

Mol | 112/3]4]5]6]7]8]9]10[11]12]13114 11511617 18] +/- | Sum]
Par 33/ 3/3/3|3|3/3/ 33,3 /|3 |3|3|3 /433 55

1l Erkilaissar [ 3|3 /2|2 2|2 4,322 3 /3|3 3 4|43 )3 -4 51
2  Tonis Lill 3/3/2 4/3/3|4 3|5 4|33 /34,3 53|33 +6 61
3  Helenium 5 3/3/3|3/4/4 4,4 4,44 3|5 4 5 6 3| +16 71

Lammi « 10.01.2025 15:10 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/305901
https://discgolfmetrix.com/305901

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3.7, 3 |2.3

1514 | 1

2

2 1 3|1
1

3
3
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 14]5[6]7]8 ]9 [10]11]12]13]14 15 16 17 |18 | ot JC
Par 3,333,333 3|33, 3|33 3|34, 3|3 55

2.7
2
1
2

3
5
1
1
1

4 133/3.7/33/33/3.3]| 3

18|10 | 12 11| 8

11
2 2
3,1 12 1
1

Lammi « 10.01.2025 15:10 (2)

9

4 37|47 4|3 61
6 16|13 |14 17| 7 | 6

7 13%

31,1 |12 3|27 50%
12| 2 16 30%

1 3 6%

1 1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/305901

